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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
14.05.2017 - 11:11 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 28.36 ZIRK Kregor USK Tartu 25.05.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 26.95 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Belgrade (SRB) 9.07.2011
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 25.99 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 12.07.2013
Estonian Records 25.45 TRIBUNTSOV Ralf AUD Kazan (RUS) 8.08.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 30.63 483
2. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.57 402
3. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 33.30 376
4. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 33.43 371
5. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.51 369
6. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 34.44 340
7. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.27 316

ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.27 316
9. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.40 313

10. MATVEEVS Andrejs 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.59 308
11. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           36.04 296
12. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 36.08 295
13. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.01 274
14. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.53 262
15. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.35 246
16. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.63 241
17. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.71 239
18. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 38.93 235
19. ILD Karl Erik 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.80 220
20. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           40.01 216
21. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.50 209
22. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 40.90 203
23. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 41.34 196
24. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.57 193
25. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.67 192
26. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 41.81 190
27. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.95 188
28. KIRSBERG Olaf Anton 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.52 180
29. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.97 163
30. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.83 154
31. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 45.04 152
32. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.22 150

VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 45.22 150
34. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 46.68 136
35. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 47.13 132
36. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 48.87 119
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 28.14 623
2. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 28.83 579
3. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.07 510
4. KAZILAS Deividas 02 Panevezys RSSG 30.16 506
5. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.19 504
6. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.34 497
7. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.46 491
8. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.01 423
9. KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 32.27 413

10. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 34.08 350
11. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 36.13 294
12. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 37.58 261
13. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 39.39 227

Open

1. MARTINKENAS Paulius 99 Kaunas swimming school 28.08 627
2. TURU Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 28.09 626
3. JEGOROVS Tomass 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 28.14 623
4. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.63 592
5. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 28.83 579
6. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 29.74 528
7. DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kaunas swimming school 30.07 510

KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.07 510
9. KAZILAS Deividas 02 Panevezys RSSG 30.16 506

10. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.19 504
11. KLEINSON Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 30.29 499
12. TAMM Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.34 497
13. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.46 491
14. VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 30.63 483
15. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 31.59 440
16. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.84 430
17. MALUTINS Nikita 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.01 423
18. KALJUVEE O'BROCK Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 32.27 413
19. AKSALU Simo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.57 402
20. AUDICKAS Martynas 04 Kaunas swimming school 33.30 376
21. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 33.43 371
22. MAARANEN Akseli 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           33.51 369
23. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 34.08 350
24. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 34.44 340
25. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 35.27 316

ROHTLA Helari 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.27 316
27. BROVKINS Viktors 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 35.40 313
28. MATVEEVS Andrejs 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 35.59 308
29. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           36.04 296
30. RAISUOTIS Feliks 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 36.08 295
31. LARIONOV Igor 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 36.13 294
32. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 37.01 274
33. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 37.53 262
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. BOSIAKOV Maksim 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 37.58 261
35. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.35 246
36. KRUZE Arturs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.63 241
37. TOMANS Reinis 04 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.71 239
38. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 38.93 235
39. LEHVONEN Jaakko 02 Pieksaen Kuutit 39.39 227
40. ILD Karl Erik 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.80 220
41. NYMAN Alexander 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           40.01 216
42. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 40.50 209
43. YLOENEN Touko 03 Pieksaen Kuutit 40.90 203
44. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 41.34 196
45. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.57 193
46. SANDER Robert 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.67 192
47. ERONEN Roope 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 41.81 190
48. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.95 188
49. KIRSBERG Olaf Anton 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.52 180
50. TOMS Sander 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.97 163
51. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.83 154
52. MARKKANEN Eemil 04 Pieksaen Kuutit 45.04 152
53. ROSSAR Rasmus 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.22 150

VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 45.22 150
55. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 46.68 136
56. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 47.13 132
57. JUSKEVICIUS Robert 06 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 48.87 119

DSQ SOFJINS Daniils 00 Kipsalas peldbaseins
BaB - Head did not break surface by 15 meters after start or turn


